54
AFL-315A / AFL-317A
KIOSK Panel PC
15/17 inch Core™2 Duo Industrial KIOSK Panel PC
● Sophisticated high reflection surface
	 Smooth and easy cleaning surface easily fits any kind of KIOSK enclosure
● All-in-one highly integrated design
	 Multiple functions and connectors built in the one unit system fits all self service

1 x 24V DC Output Jack
● Options
● Ordering Information
AFL-315AB-945
AFL-317AB-945
(Black color)
AFL-315AW-945
AFL-317AW-945
(White color)
AFL-315AB-945-E2160/WT-R/1GB/160G 15" 350cd/m² XGA panel PC w/ Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 160G SATA HDD,802.11 a/b/g wireless module,
touch screen, 2MP Camera, Bluetooth, black color
AFL-315AW-945-E2160/WT-R/1GB/160G 15" 350cd/m² XGA panel PC w/ Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 160G SATA HDD,802.11 a/b/g wireless module,
touch screen, 2MP Camera, Bluetooth, white color
AFL-317AB-945-E2160/WT-R/1GB/160G-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC w/ Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 160G SATA HDD, 802.11 a/b/g wireless
module,touch screen, 300K pixel Camera with microphone, Bluetooth, black color
AFL-317AW-945-E2160/WT-R/1GB/160G-R10 17" 300cd/m² SXGA panel PC w/ Dual-Core E2160 1.8GHz CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 160G SATA HDD, 802.11 a/b/g wireless
module,touch screen, 300K pixel Camera with microphone, Bluetooth, white color
Options Model name
Panel mount kit AFLPK-315A / AFLPK-317A
Wall mount kit AFLWK-19
Stand
STAND-A19/STAND-B19
STAND-210-RS
ARM ARM-11-RS/ARM-31-RS
● Packing List
1 x Power Cable
1 x Utility CD
1 x Screw Kit
1 x Touch Pen
1 x 252 W PSU
● Specifications
● Easy Access Drive Bay
AFL-315A / AFL-317A KIOSK Panel PC
Slim Optical Disk
Drive Bay
(For AFL-317A)